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VBET League
2021/22 9th round, Match #67

Friday, 26.09.2021, 17:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 19°C. Spectators: 4781

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

0 : 4

«Zoria» Luhansk

12 Cojocaru Valentin-Alexandru
24 Luchkevich Valerii
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
39 Svatok Oleksandr
5 Nelson
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
20 Di Franko
30 Đurasek Neven
7 Dovbyk Artem
8 Kogut Igor (C)

Substitutes
33 Yurchuk Valerii
6 Batahov Arsenii
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
25 Čuze Mario
97 Ihnatenko Danylo
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor
31 Rusyn Nazarii
99 Bill

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

53 Matsapura Dmytro
45 Favorov Denys
15 Vernydub Vitaliy (C)
4 Cvek Lovro
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
29 Nazaryna Yehor
28 Gromov Artem
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
23 Buletsa Serhii
90 Allakhiar
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav

Substitutes
36 Zhylkin Anton
5 A. Rufati
32 Imerekov Maksym
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
20 Kazakov Maksym
68 Сristian D.
8 Lunov Maksym
11 Gladkyy Oleksandr
9 Shahab

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Zhukov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

VAR Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
VAR Referee Assistant:
Volodin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
Delegate:
Bezsmertnyi Viktor
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VBET League, 2021/22, 9th round, Match #67
Friday, 26.09.2021, 17:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 19°C. Spectators: 4781

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 0 : 4 «Zoria» Luhansk
16' 29 Nazaryna Yehor

22' 23 Buletsa Serhii

29' 45 Favorov Denys

36' 15 Vernydub Vitaliy
32 Imerekov Maksym

20 Di Franko 41'

55' 7 Kocherhin Vladyslav

24 Luchkevich Valerii
11 Kravchenko Mykyta 57'

61' 10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro

20 Di Franko
25 Čuze Mario 65'

68' 23 Buletsa Serhii
9 Shahab

8 Kogut Igor 81'

8 Kogut Igor 83'

87' 7 Kocherhin Vladyslav

11 Kravchenko Mykyta 87'

12 Cojocaru Valentin-Alexandru 87'

90+1' 9 Shahab

90+2' 28 Gromov Artem
8 Lunov Maksym

90+2' 90 Allakhiar
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor

90+2' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
68 Сristian D.

90+5' 7 Kocherhin Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


